| Raw Jet response (pT/pTgen) in 330 <= pt < 395, 0.0 <= |eta] < 0.5
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| Raw Jet response (pT/pTgen) in 330 <= pt < 395, 2.1 <= |eta| < 2.5 |

50

40

30

20

10

Entries
Mean
Std Dev.

Cetaa-ans

i

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

316
0.8942
0.07316

s

P

| Raw Jet response (pT/pTgen) in 330 <= pt < 395, 0.5 <= |eta| < 1.3
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| Raw Jet response (pT/pTgen) in 330 <= pt < 395, 2.5 <= [eta] < 3.0 |
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| Raw Jet response (pT/pTgen) in 330 <= pt < 395, 1.3 <= [eta] < 2.1
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| Raw Jet response (pT/pTgen) in 330 <= pt < 395, 3.0 <= [eta] < 5.0 |
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